MO022AD
MO022AE
MO22AF
MO022AG
MO22AH
MO22AL
MO22AN
MO22AP
MO022AS
MO22AT
MO022AU

MO022BA
MO022BE
MO022BL
MO022BM
MO022BO
MO022BT

MO022CA
M022CB
MO022CE
MO022CH
Mo022CJ
MO022CL
M022CS
Mo022CV
M022CX
M022CZ

M022DB
M022DI

M022DM
MO022DN
M022DO
M022DS

MO022EC
MO022ED
MO022EH
MO022EJ
MO22ES
MO22EW

MO22FA
MO22FC
MO22FL
MO22FR
MO22FS
MO022FRW
MO22FW
MO22FX
M022GA

OXIDIZED MEDALS — 22 mm oval

St. Andrew

St. Anne

St. Anthony/Francis
St. Agnes

St. Agatha

St. Aloysius

St. Anthony

St. Alphonsus/P. Help
St. Augustine

O.L. Assumption
Maria Auxiliatrix

St. Barbara (Eng)
St. Benedict

St. Blaise

St. John Berchmans
St. Charles Boromeo
St. Bernadette

St. Catherine

Caridad Del Cobre (Eng)
St. Cecilia

St. Christopher

St. Chris/Land Sea/Air
St. Clare

St. Cosmas & Damian
Cures D’Ares

Crucifixion

0O.L. Czestochowa

Don Bosco/Mary Help Of
St. Dimas

Divine Mercy

Divino Nino

St. Dominic

St. Dominic Savio

St. Dymphna

Ecce Homo (Eng)

St. Eduvigis

St. Eliz of Hungary
Ecce HoMo/Dolorosa
St. Elizabeth Seton
St. Edward

O.L. Fatima

St. Francis Cabrini
St. Florian

St. Francis of Assisi
St. Faustina

St. Francis with wolf
Four Way

St. Francis Xavier
Guardian Angel

MO022GE

MO022GL

MO022GN
M022GO
MO022GR
M022GS
M022GU
M022GV

MO22HE
MO22HF
MO022HS
MO022HU

MO22IF
MO022IG
MO22IH
MO022IM
MO22IN
M0221S

M022JA
MO022JB
MO022JG
MO022JK
MO022JN
M022J0O
Mo022JP
M022JS
M022JU
M022JW

MO022KN
MO22KT

MO022LA
MO022LK
MO022LO
MO022LP
MO22LR
MO022LS
MO022LU
MO022LZ

MO022MA
M022MB
M022MD
M022MG
M022MI
MO022MK
M022ML
M022MM
MO022MN
MO022MP

St. George

Gabriel the Archangel
St. Genesius

St. Maria Goretti

St. Gerard

Good Shepherd
Guadalupe
Guadalupe/Atocha

St. Helen

Holy Family/G.A.
Holy Spirit

St. Hubert

Infant of Good Health

St. Ignatius

Immaculate Heart of Mary
St. Ignatius Loyola

Infant of Prague

St. Isadore

St. James

St. John Bosco

St. John of God
Joan of Arc

St. John Neumann
St. John the Baptist
Pope John Paul Il
St. Joseph

St. Jude

Joseph the Worker

O.L. of Knock
St. Kateri Tekawitha

St. Lawrence

St. Luke

O.L. of Loretto

O.L. of Perpetual Help
O.L. of Lourdes

O.L. of La Salette

St. Luey

St. Lazarus

St. Martha

St. Martin Cabalerro (Sp)
Medjugorge

Mary Magdalene
Miraculous

St. Michael

St. Matt Talbor

St. Margaret

St, Monica

St. Martin de Porres

M022MS
MO022MT
MO022MTH
M022MW
M022MX
M022MY

MO022NI
MO022NK
M0220L

MO22PA
M022PB
M022PD
MO022PE
MO022PH
MO022PL
MO022PP
MO022PT
M022PU

MO022RA
MO022RC
MO22RI
MO22RL
MO022RM
MO022RO
MO022RP
MO022RR
MO022RY

MO022SA
M022SB
M022SC
M022SD

MO022SE
MO022SH
M022SdJ

M022SM
M022S0
MO022SR
MO022ST

MO022TA
MO022TH
MO022TM
M022TQ
MO022TR

MO022VA
M022VP

MO022WX

Madonna of the Streets
O.L. Mt. Carmel
Mother Theresa

St. Matthew

St Mark

Our Lady of Mercy

Nino de Atocha
St. Nicholas
O.L. Olives

St. Patrick

Pope Benedict XVI
Pieta

St. Peregrine

5t. Philomena

St. Paul

Padre Pio

St. Peter

St. Peter/St. Paul

St. Raymond

St. Richard

St. Rita

Rose of Lima
Rose of Mystica
St. Rock

St. Raphael

St. Rosalia

QO.L. of the Rosary

St. Scholastica

St. Sebastian

St. Scapular

St. Juan Diego/
Guadalupe

Stephen

St. Sacred Heart

St. Virgin of San Juan

Stella Maris

Sorrowful Mother/SH

Father Serra

St. Stanislaus

St. Theresa Avilla
St. Theresa

St. Thomas MOre

St. Thomas Aquinas
St. Holy Trinity

St. Valentine
Vincent de Paul

Stations of the Cross
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